

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2012
CRLMP.NO(s). 24971

(From the judgement and order dated 03/08/2011 in CRMWP
No.16456/2007, of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RUPALI DEVI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 05/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. Rohit Singh,Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

Issue notice on the application for stay
returnable within four weeks.

Liberty is given to mention for early
hearing.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER